TPS62200, TPS62201
TPS62202, TPS62203
TPS62204, TPS62205
SLVS417B – MARCH 2002 – REVISED OCTOBER 2002
HIGH-EFFICIENCY, SOT23
STEP-DOWN, DC-DC CONVERTER
1www.ti.com
FEATURES

SLVS417B – MARCH 2002 – REVISED OCTOBER 2002
2 www.ti.com
ORDERING INFORMATION†
TA
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE SOT23 PACKAGE SYMBOL
Adjustable TPS62200DBV PHKI
1.5 V TPS62201DBV PHLI
40°C to 85°C
1.6 V TPS62204DBV PHSI
–40°C to 85°C
1.8 V TPS62202DBV PHMI
2.5 V TPS62205DBV PHTI
3.3 V TPS62203DBV PHNI
† The DBV package is available in tape and reel. Add R suffix (DBVR) to
order quantities of 3000 parts. Add T suffix (DBVT) to order quantities of
250 parts
3